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2024 NFL Pickem Standings

Sun Mar 2 11:18pm ET

TEAM
School Boy

KelceKrazie
JamoDaddy

JH Express
Molsack

Brew Crew

Wang & Tang

Matt's Picks
Spankyz

85 Bears

Fish Ticklers

Carlos Spicy Weiner
A-Dawgs

Bitch Magnet

Boise Benchwarmers
Busty Lustys
Cheeseheads

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Haugen's Hustlers
Injured Reserves
Kayla's Picks
Maverick n Iceman
Norm Buds

Phyllis Farm Cats
Pussycats
Sea-Chickens
SeahawkSean
Spades

Suckaditka

The Rocks
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PCT
0.713

0.688
0.684
0.680
0.676
0.665
0.665
0.658
0.658
0.636
0.504
0.441
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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